Resultater Köln Maraton, 2. Oktober 2016
Maraton men:
	place
	pl.ac
	number
	name
	ac
	year
	club/city
	brutto
	Netto
	

	1
	1
	5
	» Choge, Raymond Kipchumba (KEN)
	20
	1988
	
	02:08:39
	02:08:39
	

	…
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	93
	22
	5267
	» Loftås, Øyvind (NOR)
	35
	1980
	Fri IL
	02:58:05
	02:57:46
	

	1039
	160
	737
	» Håvik, Claus (NOR)
	35
	1977
	Treningscamp Oslo
	03:42:30
	03:37:25
	

	1548
	222
	3576
	» Fagervold, Hallgrim (NOR)
	30
	1982
	Rissa Beer & Athlet...
	03:54:16
	03:48:48
	

	1739
	253
	2839
	» Uddu, Are Christoffer (NOR)
	35
	1981
	Rissa Beer & Athlet...
	03:58:17
	03:52:50
	



Maraton kvinner
	place
	pl.ac
	number
	name
	ac
	year
	club/city
	brutto
	Netto
	

	1
	1
	F2
	» Kitur, Bornes Jepkurui (KEN)
	20
	1988
	
	02:32:16
	02:32:16
	



Antall deltagere: 5092 hvoorav 4 norske

Halvmaraton menn:
	place
	pl.ac
	number
	name
	ac
	year
	club/city
	brutto
	netto
	

	1
	1
	10001
	» Gröschel, Tom (GER)
	20
	1991
	TC FIKO Rostock
	01:04:52
	01:04:49
	

	
…
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	345
	10
	20217
	» Danielsen, Mads (NOR)
	55
	1959
	Frigg FC
	01:30:50
	01:30:31
	

	779
	25
	20215
	» Benestad, Dag (NOR)
	55
	1958
	Frigg FC
	01:38:02
	01:37:22
	

	3011
	626
	23291
	» Matiosian, Arthem (NOR)
	20
	1987
	
	02:14:25
	01:53:42
	

	3218
	50
	14824
	» Romslo, Ingar (NOR)
	60
	1954
	Fri IL
	02:01:07
	01:54:41
	

	3791
	537
	24859
	» Roenning, Dan Terje (NOR)
	35
	1979
	Rissa Beer and athl...
	02:12:34
	01:57:54
	

	4499
	636
	22936
	» Larsen, Steve (NOR)
	35
	1981
	Rissa Beer & Athlet...
	02:16:35
	02:01:55
	

	6406
	437
	20226
	» Nagelstad, Hans Petter (NOR)
	55
	1958
	Frigg FC
	02:41:22
	02:23:53
	




Halvmaraton kvinner:
	place
	pl.ac
	number
	name
	ac
	year
	club/city
	brutto
	netto
	

	1
	1
	F10056
	» Hottenrott, Laura (GER)
	20
	1992
	GSV Eintracht Bauna...
	01:15:15
	01:15:11
	

	
…
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1933
	603
	F21125
	» Olstad, Malin (NOR)
	20
	1990
	
	02:25:44
	02:05:41
	

	2456
	314
	F14805
	» Romslo, Christine (NOR)
	35
	1980
	
	02:31:25
	02:10:52
	



Antall deltagere: 11838 hvorav 9 norske
